Page 1/4
M. K. JUCHHEIM GmbH & Co
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 (0) 661 60 03-0
Fax: +49 (0) 661 60 03-5 00
E-Mail: mail@jumo.net

(1)
704025/0- ..
Type Code
110 — 240V AC +10/–15%,
48 — 63Hz
23
20 — 53V AC/DC, 48 — 63Hz 22
Standard accessory
1 Installation Instructions M 70.4025.4
Accessories
PC interface
with TTL/RS232C converter
for connecting the module to a PC,
length 2m.
Sales No. 70/00301315
Project design software
JUMO mTRON-iTOOL
Using the JUMO mTRON-iTOOL project
design software, the modules can be desi-
gned graphically on the PC. The user is
able to link modules of the JUMO mTRON
family and to configure the application-
specific parameters.
System Manual JUMO mTRON
Documentation of configuration, parame-
ter setting and installation of the modules.
Sales No. 70/00334336
JUMO mTRON modules
Controller module
Data Sheet 70.4010
Relay module
Data Sheet 70.4015
Analogue input module
Data Sheet70.4020
Analogue output module
Data Sheet 70.4025
Logic module
Data Sheet 70.4030
Operating unit
Data Sheet 70.4035
Communication module
Data Sheet 70.4040
Project design software
JUMO mTRON-iTOOL
Data Sheet 70.4090
mm inch